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SEE NOTE 1

AND NOTE 2

NOTES:

 MATERIAL: POLYAMIDE GLASS FILLED

                COLOUR NATURAL

 MATERIAL: POLYAMIDE GLASS FILLED

                COLOUR BLACK

 3)  PACKAGING: SEE TE PACKAGING

     SPECIFICATION 107-20294

 DATE CODE

3D VIEWS, FOR REF. ONLY

SCALE  1:1

6

7

8

1

2

4

5

7

8

4

6


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_23
	new_view_24



